BSV Ulm

29. Ulmertingerjagd

Mannschaftsergebniss

Platz. 1 BS untere Argen

Platz. 2 2 Lander Team

Platz. 3 Die lustigen 4

Platz. 4 Woodland Bowhunter

Montag, 11. September 2023

93
74
95
94

23
24
18
17

44
99
127
97

113
115
112

Sonntag, 10. September 2023

Diirrenberger , Manfred
Diir, Adi
Hifele, Berthold

Diirrenberger , Ute

Waibel , Christiane
Waibel , Gerhard
Mack, Karin

Osterle, Jochen

Honold, Claus-Ulrich
PreuB3, Fritz
Erhardt, Hermann

Sperka, Benni

Offermann, Jiirgen
Cipriano , Mario "Cippi"

Cipriano , Laura

458
454
452
436

482
470
394
393

464
434
428
330

534
474
310

1364

1346

1326

1318
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